cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Al Ain Central Bus Station

O“_\d‘ Qﬁla&.ba.e = 5\’..1..‘\9.6_“ KA EIEN dhas

Fridays dzandl
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 03.20 04.30 05.35 06.35 07.40 08.50 09.55 10.50 11.50 12.45 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.25 17.10 18.05 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 Mlu)ﬁbd&o‘

Wasl, Wasl Club 03.26 04.36 05.41 06.41 07.46 08.56 10.01 10.56 11.56 12.51 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.31 17.16 18.11 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 tf.a,ll
Nad Al Shiba, Emirates NBD 03.33 04.43 05.48 06.48 07.53 09.03 10.08 11.03 12.03 12.58 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.38 17.23 18.18 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 L) s - w)ijL:}-“\_:‘JLa

Al Qattara Oasis East 05.28 06.38 07.43 08.43 09.48 10.58 12.03 12.58 13.58 14.53 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.33 19.18 20.13 21.08 22.08 23.08 00.08 Tad bylkal dal,
Al Ain Gift Markets 05.30 06.40 07.45 08.45 09.50 11.00 12.05 13.00 14.00 14.55 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.35 19.20 20.15 21.10 22.10 23.10 00.10 u&\lh\mulﬁ.‘al
Al Slimi Park 05.31 06.41 07.46 08.46 09.51 11.01 12.06 13.01 14.01 14.56 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.36 19.21 20.16 21.11 22.11 23.11 00.11 JZ NN FETEEN
Eid Praying Ground 05.32 06.42 07.47 08.47 09.52 11.02 12.07 13.02 14.02 14.57 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.37 19.22 20.17 21.12 22.12 23.12 00.12 Tl

Al Madina Petrol Station 05.33 06.43 07.48 08.48 09.53 11.03 12.08 13.03 14.03 14.58 1553 16.53 17.53 18.38 19.23 20.18 21.13 22.13 23.13 00.13 el s i dboone
Al Ain Central Bus Station 05.35 06.45 07.50 08.50 09.55 11.05 12.10 13.05 14.05 15.00 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.40 19.25 20.20 21.15 22.15 23.15 00.15 ol 23l Ao
hursdays asaddl
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 03.20 04.30 05.35 06.35 07.40 08.50 09.55 10.50 11.50 12.45 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.25 17.10 18.05 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 wlumum
Wasl, Wasl Club 03.26 04.36 05.41 06.41 07.46 08.56 10.01 10.56 11.56 12.51 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.31 17.16 18.11 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 tf.a,ll
Nad Al Shiba, Emirates NBD 03.33 04.43 05.48 06.48 07.53 09.03 10.08 11.03 12.03 12.58 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.38 17.23 18.18 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 L) s - w)ijL:}-“\_:‘JLa

Al Qattara Oasis East 05.28 06.38 07.43 08.43 09.48 10.58 12.03 12.58 13.58 14.53 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.33 19.18 20.13 21.08 22.08 23.08 00.08 B b ylladl

Al Ain Gift Markets 05.30 06.40 07.45 08.45 09.50 11.00 12.05 13.00 14.00 14.55 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.35 19.20 20.15 21.10 22.10 23.10 00.10 u&\lh\mulﬁ.‘al
Al Slimi Park 05.31 06.41 07.46 08.46 09.51 11.01 12.06 13.01 14.01 14.56 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.36 19.21 20.16 21.11 22.11 23.11 00.11 JZ NN L TEEN
Eid Praying Ground 05.32 06.42 07.47 08.47 09.52 11.02 12.07 13.02 14.02 14.57 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.37 19.22 20.17 21.12 22.12 23.12 00.12 T ol Jas
Al Madina Petrol Station 05.33 06.43 07.48 08.48 09.53 11.03 12.08 13.03 14.03 14.58 1553 16.53 17.53 18.38 19.23 20.18 21.13 22.13 23.13 00.13 el s i dboone
Al Ain Central Bus Station 05.35 06.45 07.50 08.50 09.55 11.05 12.10 13.05 14.05 15.00 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.40 19.25 20.20 21.15 22.15 23.15 00.15 ol 23l Ao
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 04.20 05.20 06.35 07.35 08.35 09.40 10.45 11.35 12.20 13.20 14.10 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.10 18.55 19.45 20.25 21.05 21.50 wlumum
Wasl, Wasl Club 04.26 05.26 06.41 07.41 08.41 09.46 10.51 11.41 12.26 13.26 14.16 15.06 15.46 16.26 17.06 17.46 18.16 19.01 19.51 20.31 21.11 21.56 tf.a,ll
Nad Al Shiba, Emirates NBD 04.33 05.33 06.48 07.48 08.48 09.53 10.58 11.48 12.33 13.33 14.23 15.13 15.583 16.33 17.13 17.53 18.23 19.08 19.58 20.38 21.18 22.03 [IRA[RVES w)ijL:}-“\_:‘JLa

Al Qattara Oasis East 06.28 07.28 08.43 09.43 10.43 11.48 12.53 13.43 14.28 15.28 16.18 17.08 17.48 18.28 19.08 19.48 20.18 21.03 21.53 22.33 23.13 23.58 Tad bylkal dal,
Al Ain Gift Markets 06.30 07.30 08.45 09.45 10.45 11.50 12.55 13.45 14.30 15.30 16.20 17.10 17.50 18.30 19.10 19.50 20.20 21.05 21.55 22.35 23.15 00.00 u&\lh\mulﬁ.‘al
Al Slimi Park 06.31 07.31 08.46 09.46 10.46 11.51 12.56 13.46 14.31 15.31 16.21 17.11 17.51 18.31 19.11 19.51 20.21 21.06 21.56 22.36 23.16 00.01 JZ NN FETEEN
Eid Praying Ground 06.32 07.32 08.47 09.47 10.47 11.52 12.57 13.47 14.32 15.32 16.22 17.12 17.52 18.32 19.12 19.52 20.22 21.07 21.57 22.37 23.17 00.02 T ol Jas
Al Madina Petrol Station 06.33 07.33 08.48 09.48 10.48 11.53 12.58 13.48 14.33 15.33 16.23 17.13 17.53 18.33 19.13 19.53 20.23 21.08 21.58 22.38 23.18 00.03 Lusall gy s
Al Ain Central Bus Station 06.35 07.35 08.50 09.50 10.50 11.55 13.00 13.50 14.35 15.35 16.25 17.15 17.55 18.35 19.15 19.55 20.25 21.10 22.00 22.40 23.20 00.05 ol 3l dboe
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 22.35 23.20 wl umb\«b‘
Wasl, Wasl Club 22.41 23.26 e.a,ll
Nad Al Shiba, Emirates NBD 22.48 23.33 [PARSERPIS u.L,Jl u\JLa

Al Qattara Oasis East 00.43 01.28 Gy 3 ylladl) w}
Al Ain Gift Markets 00.45 01.30 ol las (3l
Al Slimi Park 00.46 01.31 seabead) Ao
Eid Praying Ground 00.47 01.32 T el

Al Madina Petrol Station 00.48 01.33 el s i dboone
Al Ain Central Bus Station 00.50 01.35 ol 3l dbos

Monday to Wednesday a1 el Rl
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 03.20 04.30 05.35 06.35 07.40 08.50 09.55 10.50 11.50 12.45 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.25 17.10 18.05 19.00 20.00 21.00 22.00 wlumu«b‘

Wasl, Wasl Club 03.26 04.36 05.41 06.41 07.46 08.56 10.01 10.56 11.56 12.51 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.31 17.16 18.11 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06 e.a,]l
Nad Al Shiba, Emirates NBD 03.33 04.43 05.48 06.48 07.53 09.03 10.08 11.08 12.03 12.58 13.583 14.53 15.53 16.38 17.23 18.18 19.13 20.13 21.13 22.13 L) s - ugu_‘L:,Jlu\JLa

Al Qattara Oasis East 05.28 06.38 07.43 08.43 09.48 10.58 12.03 12.58 13.58 14.53 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.33 19.18 20.13 21.08 22.08 23.08 00.08 B b ylladl “’*'ﬁ
Al Ain Gift Markets 05.30 06.40 07.45 08.45 09.50 11.00 12.05 13.00 14.00 14.55 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.35 19.20 20.15 21.10 22.10 23.10 00.10 ol Glaa (3laul
Al Slimi Park 05.31 06.41 07.46 08.46 09.51 11.01 12.06 13.01 14.01 14.56 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.36 19.21 20.16 21.11 22.11 23.11 00.11 JZ NS FETEEN
Eid Praying Ground 05.32 06.42 07.47 08.47 09.52 11.02 12.07 13.02 14.02 14.57 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.37 19.22 20.17 21.12 22.12 23.12 00.12 T ol as
Al Madina Petrol Station 05.33 06.43 07.48 08.48 09.53 11.03 12.08 13.03 14.03 14.58 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.38 19.23 20.18 21.13 22.13 23.13 00.13 Lusall gy s
Al Ain Central Bus Station 05.35 06.45 07.50 08.50 09.55 11.05 12.10 13.05 14.05 15.00 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.40 19.25 20.20 21.15 22.15 23.15 00.15 ol 23l Ao
Sundays 2a Y
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 04.20 05.20 06.30 07.35 08.35 09.40 10.45 11.35 12.20 13.20 14.10 15.00 15.40 16.20 17.00 17.40 18.10 18.55 19.45 20.25 21.05 21.50 wlumum
Wasl, Wasl Club 04.26 05.26 06.36 07.41 08.41 09.46 10.51 11.41 12.26 13.26 14.16 15.06 15.46 16.26 17.06 17.46 18.16 19.01 19.51 20.31 21.11 21.56 Q.A}]]
Nad Al Shiba, Emirates NBD 04.33 05.33 06.43 07.48 08.48 09.53 10.58 11.48 12.33 13.33 14.23 15.13 15.583 16.33 17.13 17.53 18.23 19.08 19.58 20.38 21.18 22.03 Lol s - UJAU_‘L:,JI\_JJL

Al Qattara Oasis East 06.28 07.28 08.38 09.43 10.43 11.48 12.53 13.43 14.28 15.28 16.18 17.08 17.48 18.28 19.08 19.48 20.18 21.03 21.53 22.33 23.13 23.58 B JLLAJH:J}
Al Ain Gift Markets 06.30 07.30 08.40 09.45 10.45 11.50 12.55 13.45 14.30 15.30 16.20 17.10 17.50 18.30 19.10 19.50 20.20 21.05 21.55 22.35 23.15 00.00 ol Glaa (3laul
Al Slimi Park 06.31 07.31 08.41 09.46 10.46 11.51 12.56 13.46 14.31 15.31 16.21 17.11 17.51 18.31 19.11 19.51 20.21 21.06 21.56 22.36 23.16 00.01 Jul..dlé\m»
Eid Praying Ground 06.32 07.32 08.42 09.47 10.47 11.52 12.57 13.47 14.32 15.32 16.22 17.12 17.52 18.32 19.12 19.52 20.22 21.07 21.57 22.37 23.17 00.02 =l s
Al Madina Petrol Station 06.33 07.33 08.43 09.48 10.48 11.53 12.58 13.48 14.33 15.33 16.23 17.13 17.53 18.33 19.13 19.53 20.23 21.08 21.58 22.38 23.18 00.03 @AA‘J dbos
Al Ain Central Bus Station 06.35 07.35 08.45 09.50 10.50 11.55 13.00 13.50 14.35 15.35 16.25 17.15 17.55 18.35 19.15 19.55 20.25 21.10 22.00 22.40 23.20 00.05 ytdl\_:)ub“b.a
ISundays 2a Y
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 22.35 23.20 wl umb\«b‘
Wasl, Wasl Club 22.41 23.26 e.a,ll
Nad Al Shiba, Emirates NBD 22.48 23.33 L) s - e uAL‘,JI u\JLa

Al Qattara Oasis East 00.43 01.28 Gy 8 yladl) w}
Al Ain Gift Markets 00.45 01.30 ol Llaa ul,.‘al
Al Slimi Park 00.46 01.31 JZ NN FETEEN
Eid Praying Ground 00.47 01.32 T el

Al Madina Petrol Station 00.48 01.33 Lusall gy s

Al Ain Central Bus Station 00.50 01.35 ErEJERTEEN TR



cal\lamigpllig @yhbhllasi o
ROADS & TRANSPORT AUTHORITY

GOVERNMENT OF DUBAI

Al Ain Central Bus Station - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
Lopall e Lo - uadl e daas

Fridays dzandl
Al Ain Central Bus Station 06.00 07.10 08.35 09.40 10.40 11.35 12.35 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.20 19.00 19.55 20.50 21.50 22.45 23.45 00.50 ol 2l dbos
Al Madina Petrol Station 06.01 07.11 08.36 09.41 10.41 11.36 12.36 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.21 19.01 19.56 20.51 21.51 22.46 23.46 00.51 Qs gy dbos
Eid Praying Ground 06.02 07.12 08.37 09.42 10.42 11.37 12.37 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.22 19.02 19.57 20.52 21.52 22.47 23.47 00.52 =)l

Al Slimi Park 06.04 07.14 08.39 09.44 10.44 11.39 12.39 13.29 14.29 1529 16.29 17.29 18.24 19.04 19.59 20.54 21.54 22.49 23.49 00.54 [ TNA P ETEEN
Al Ain Gift Markets 06.05 07.15 08.40 09.45 10.45 11.40 12.40 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.25 19.05 20.00 20.55 21.55 22.50 23.50 00.55 sl s (51 sul
Al Qattara Oasis East 06.06 07.16 08.41 09.46 10.46 11.41 12.41 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.26 19.06 20.01 20.56 21.56 22.51 23.51 00.56 G bylhadlldalg
Wasl, Wasl Club 08.06 09.16 10.41 11.46 12.46 13.41 14.41 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.26 21.06 22.01 22.56 23.56 00.51 01.51 02.56 Jash gols Juasll
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 08.10 09.20 10.45 11.50 12.50 13.45 14.45 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.30 21.10 22.05 23.00 00.00 00.55 01.55 03.00 Gl dga juSleTy ie (B3 ge
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 08.15 09.25 10.50 11.55 12.55 13.50 14.50 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.35 21.15 22.10 23.05 00.05 01.00 02.00 03.05 Lpal) &6l dosa
hursdays

Al Ain Central Bus Station 06.00 07.10 08.35 09.40 10.40 11.35 12.35 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.20 19.00 19.55 20.50 21.50 22.45 23.45 00.50 ol 2l dbos
Al Madina Petrol Station 06.01 07.11 08.36 09.41 10.41 11.36 12.36 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.21 19.01 19.56 20.51 21.51 22.46 23.46 00.51 Lusall g 3 dbos
Eid Praying Ground 06.02 07.12 08.37 09.42 10.42 11.37 12.37 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.22 19.02 19.57 20.52 21.52 22.47 23.47 00.52 el as
Al Slimi Park 06.04 07.14 08.39 09.44 10.44 11.39 12.39 13.29 14.29 1529 16.29 17.29 18.24 19.04 19.59 20.54 21.54 22.49 23.49 00.54 NN ETEEN
Al Ain Gift Markets 06.05 07.15 08.40 09.45 10.45 11.40 12.40 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.25 19.05 20.00 20.55 21.55 22.50 23.50 00.55 sl e (515l
Al Qattara Oasis East 06.06 07.16 08.41 09.46 10.46 11.41 12.41 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.26 19.06 20.01 20.56 21.56 22.51 23.51 00.56 G bylhadlldalg
Wasl, Wasl Club 08.06 09.16 10.41 11.46 12.46 13.41 14.41 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.26 21.06 22.01 22.56 23.56 00.51 01.51 02.56 Jash gabls Juasll
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 08.10 09.20 10.45 11.50 1250 13.45 14.45 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.30 21.10 22.05 23.00 00.00 00.55 01.55 03.00 Gl dga juSleTy ie (A3 ge
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 08.15 09.25 10.50 11.55 12.55 13.50 14.50 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.35 21.15 22.10 23.05 00.05 01.00 02.00 03.05 Lpal) &6l dosa
SEWNGEWE] LN |
Al Ain Central Bus Station 07.00 08.00 09.15 10.15 11.15 12.20 13.25 14.15 15.05 16.05 16.50 17.40 18.20 19.00 19.40 20.20 21.00 21.40 22.25 23.05 23.45 00.30 ol 2l dbos
Al Madina Petrol Station 07.01 08.01 09.16 10.16 11.16 12.21 13.26 14.16 15.06 16.06 16.51 17.41 18.21 19.01 19.41 20.21 21.01 21.41 22.26 23.06 23.46 00.31 Lusall gy dbos
Eid Praying Ground 07.02 08.02 09.17 10.17 11.17 12.22 13.27 14.17 15.07 16.07 16.52 17.42 18.22 19.02 19.42 20.22 21.02 21.42 22.27 23.07 23.47 00.32 "

Al Slimi Park 07.04 08.04 09.19 10.19 11.19 12.24 13.29 14.19 15.09 16.09 16.54 17.44 18.24 19.04 19.44 20.24 21.04 21.44 22.29 23.09 23.49 00.34 NN P ETEEN
Al Ain Gift Markets 07.05 08.05 09.20 10.20 11.20 12.25 13.30 14.20 15.10 16.10 16.55 17.45 18.25 19.05 19.45 20.25 21.05 21.45 22.30 23.10 23.50 00.35 oeall Llsa (3leul
Al Qattara Oasis East 07.06 08.06 09.21 10.21 11.21 12.26 13.31 14.21 15.11 16.11 16.56 17.46 18.26 19.06 19.46 20.26 21.06 21.46 22.31 23.11 23.51 00.36 G bylhadlldalg
Wasl, Wasl Club 09.06 10.06 11.21 12.21 13.21 14.26 15.31 16.21 17.11 18.11 18.56 19.46 20.26 21.06 21.46 22.26 23.06 23.46 00.31 01.11 01.51 02.36 Jash gols Juasll
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 09.10 10.10 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.30 15.35 16.25 17.15 18.15 19.00 19.50 20.30 21.10 21.50 22.30 23.10 23.50 00.35 01.15 01.55 02.40 Gyl dga uSkeT yie Cilge
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 09.15 10.15 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.35 15.40 16.30 17.20 18.20 19.05 19.55 20.35 21.15 21.55 22.35 23.15 23.55 00.40 01.20 02.00 02.45 Lpal) 3Bl dosa
SEWGEW v
Al Ain Central Bus Station 01.15 02.00 ol 2l dbos
Al Madina Petrol Station 01.16 02.01 Badall Jg 53 dbane
Eid Praying Ground 01.17 02.02 ™|

Al Slimi Park 01.19 02.04 omabead) Lpan
Al Ain Gift Markets 01.20 02.05 sl e (515l
Al Qattara Oasis East 01.21 02.06 Gy B ylladl] 4y
Wasl, Wasl Club 03.21 04.06 Jagll 5ol Juasll
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 03.25 04.10 gl dga uSkeTs yie Cilge
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 03.30 04.15 dpal 36l dlass
Al Ain Central Bus Station 06.00 07.10 08.35 09.40 10.40 11.35 12.35 13.25 14.25 1525 16.25 17.25 18.20 19.00 19.55 20.50 21.50 22.45 23.45 00.50 RS LA EENSTES
Al Madina Petrol Station 06.01 07.11 08.36 09.41 10.41 11.36 12.36 13.26 14.26 15.26 16.26 17.26 18.21 19.01 19.56 20.51 21.51 22.46 23.46 00.51 Lgall g i dboone
Eid Praying Ground 06.02 07.12 08.37 09.42 10.42 11.37 12.37 13.27 14.27 1527 16.27 17.27 18.22 19.02 19.57 20.52 21.52 22.47 23.47 00.52 Suall Las
Al Slimi Park 06.04 07.14 08.39 09.44 10.44 11.39 12.39 13.29 14.29 1529 16.29 17.29 18.24 19.04 19.59 20.54 21.54 22.49 23.49 00.54 AN ETRE
Al Ain Gift Markets 06.05 07.15 08.40 09.45 10.45 11.40 12.40 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.25 19.05 20.00 20.55 21.55 22.50 23.50 00.55 sl e (515l
Al Qattara Oasis East 06.06 07.16 08.41 09.46 10.46 11.41 12.41 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.26 19.06 20.01 20.56 21.56 22.51 23.51 00.56 G bylhadlldalg
Wasl, Wasl Club 08.06 09.16 10.41 11.46 12.46 13.41 14.41 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.31 20.26 21.06 22.01 22.56 23.56 00.51 01.51 02.56 Jash ol Juasll
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 08.10 09.20 10.45 11.50 12.50 13.45 14.45 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.30 21.10 22.05 23.00 00.00 00.55 01.55 03.00 Gl dga juSleTy ie CBige
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 08.15 09.25 10.50 11.55 12.55 13.50 14.50 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.35 21.15 22.10 23.05 00.05 01.00 02.00 03.05 Lopal) Bl dosa
ISundays

Al Ain Central Bus Station 07.00 08.00 09.10 10.15 11.15 12.20 13.25 14.15 15.10 16.05 16.50 17.40 18.20 19.00 19.40 20.20 21.00 21.40 22.25 23.05 23.45 00.30 ol 2l dbos
Al Madina Petrol Station 07.01 08.01 09.11 10.16 11.16 12.21 13.26 14.16 15.11 16.06 16.51 17.41 18.21 19.01 19.41 20.21 21.01 21.41 22.26 23.06 23.46 00.31 Qs g 3 dbos
Eid Praying Ground 07.02 08.02 09.12 10.17 11.17 12.22 13.27 14.17 15.12 16.07 16.52 17.42 18.22 19.02 19.42 20.22 21.02 21.42 22.27 23.07 23.47 00.32 "

Al Slimi Park 07.04 08.04 09.14 10.19 11.19 12.24 13.29 14.19 15.14 16.09 16.54 17.44 18.24 19.04 19.44 20.24 21.04 21.44 22.29 23.09 23.49 00.34 [ TNA P ETEEN
Al Ain Gift Markets 07.05 08.05 09.15 10.20 11.20 12.25 13.30 14.20 15.15 16.10 16.55 17.45 18.25 19.05 19.45 20.25 21.05 21.45 22.30 23.10 23.50 00.35 ol Llsa 3leul
Al Qattara Oasis East 07.06 08.06 09.16 10.21 11.21 12.26 13.31 14.21 15.16 16.11 16.56 17.46 18.26 19.06 19.46 20.26 21.06 21.46 22.31 23.11 23.51 00.36 B bylhadlldalg
Wasl, Wasl Club 09.06 10.06 11.16 12.21 13.21 14.26 15.31 16.21 17.16 18.11 18.56 19.46 20.26 21.06 21.46 22.26 23.06 23.46 00.31 01.11 01.51 02.36 Jash ol Juasll
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 09.10 10.10 11.20 12.25 13.25 14.30 15.35 16.25 17.20 18.15 19.00 19.50 20.30 21.10 21.50 22.30 23.10 23.50 00.35 01.15 01.55 02.40 gl dga uSkeTs yie Cilge
Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 09.15 10.15 11.25 12.30 13.30 14.35 15.40 16.30 17.25 18.20 19.05 19.55 20.35 21.15 21.55 22.35 23.15 23.55 00.40 01.20 02.00 02.45 Lpal) Bl dosa
ISundays )
Al Ain Central Bus Station 01.15 02.00 ol 2l dbos
Al Madina Petrol Station 01.16 02.01 Badall Jg 53 dbane
Eid Praying Ground 01.17 02.02 =)l

Al Slimi Park 01.19 02.04 omabead) Lpan
Al Ain Gift Markets 01.20 02.05 sl e (51 sul
Al Qattara Oasis East 01.21 02.06 oy B ylladl] 4y
Wasl, Wasl Club 03.21 04.06 Jagll 5ol Juasll
Max Metro Bus Stop Landside 03.25 04.10 gl dga uSkeTs yie Cilge

Al Ghubaiba Bus Station 03.30 04.15 Al oSG dans



	Service "E201"
	Al Ghubaiba Bus Station - Al Ain Central Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays

	Al Ain Central Bus Station - Al Ghubaiba Bus Station
	Fridays
	Thursdays
	Saturdays
	Monday to Wednesday
	Sundays



